Weedsport

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Jeremy Walters, Head Coach

Players (13)

NUMBER
34
22
42
44
4
15
10
24
12
35
32
21
14

NAME

Italo Cole

Owen Jeffers
Mason Kocur
Joseph Lott IlI
James Lowery
Kade Manna
Wyatt Milton
James Renner
Alessandro Sorci
Bradley Strange
Anthony Tortorici
Patrick Whitman
Treston Williams

GRADE
12

12

11
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12

12

11

Athletics Director: Robert Piascik
Assistant: Lilly Nicklaw

2821 E. Brutus Street
Weedsport, NY, 13166
(315) 834-6652
www.weedsport.org
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